50 Lanterne - 3za edizione

Categoria: UNICA
Cognome

BAYSSIERES
RUFFINONI
GATTI

PESENTI

DI STEFANO
MAGENES
ALBANI-MASSIRONI
CHIUSI

ZOIA

ALLIA

ORLANDI
SPAGNOLO
BERNI
SCARPELLINI
MARSON
POZZEBON
PEREGO

CHIUSI
FORMENTI
GUIDI-MOLTENI
DOMINIONI
GATTI
GORI-CAPPUCCIO
CAZZANIGA
GAROFALO
coMmi
GANGEMI

CAPPELLETTI-COLOMBO

RIGAMONTI
FUMAGALLI
FARINA
DANIELI
STELLA
PASQUOTTO
BONA-PERONE
ABRAMO
PONTERI
PISANO
PASQUOTTO
MERLINI
MARITANO
ROHDE
KOZINOVA-BOGE
DI STEFANO
MANZONI

Nome

Lois

Mattia

Guido

Andrea
Marco
Simone

Elena e Chiara
Michele
Marco

Davide
Alessandro
Claudio
Fabrizio
Alessandro
Marta

Luigi

Gemma
Bianca
Ornello

Katia e Gabriele
Carlo

Giorgio
Stefania e Domenico
Valentina
Alice
Francesca
Andrea
Lorena e Marco
Francesco
Rosi

Claudio

Elisa

Martina
Mirko

Maria

Anna Clelia
Alessia

Giancarlo
Samuele e Gioele
Mauro

Mark

Lucie e JULIA
Silvia

Roberto

13-dic-15

Societa

LIBERI

AGOROSSO
BESANESE
BESANESE

BESANESE
NIRVANA VERDE

VAO

Orienteering COMO

BESANESE

LIBERI

BESANESE

CAI 30 OTTOBRE
LIBERI

NIRVANA VERDE
NIRVANA VERDE
CAI 30 OTTOBRE

BESANESE
CPIA LECCO

TRIUGGIO (MB)

Percorso: 1.30

Tempo

28'19"
29'11"
29'15"
29'22"
31'02"
31'08"
31'31"
31'41"
32'18"
33'07"
36'57"
37'35"
38'27"
38'47"
39'03"
39'52"
45'10"
45'11"
45'33"
46'08"
47'36"
47'47"
48'08"
48'29"
48'31"
48'36"
49'30"
53'27"
53'54"
56'29"
61'47"
63'13"
64'19"
65'51"
67'01"
70'05"
70'37"
71'12"
72'40"
73'57"
74'39"
75'04"
75'21"
99'05"
102'50"



SOLDI-FERRARA
BINI

Categoria: M 19-34
Cognome

MANNOCCI
MARITANO
VILLA
MIGLIORE
FAINI
MAPELLI
RADICE

GALLETTI

Cinzia e Clyde
Alberto e Lorenzo

Nome

Enrico
Michele
Andrea
Andrea
Luca

Luca
Francesco

Stefano

Categoria: M 19-34 No Compass

Cognome

TENANI
CURZIO
GIULIANI
PINNA

CIVERA

DELLA VEDOVA
ROSSI

CAPELLI
MATTIROLI

Categoria: W 19-34
Cognome

CAGLIO
NEMBRINI
CERESA
VIGNI

Nome

Alessio
Samuele
Luigi
Lorenzo
Tommaso
Marco
Giulio
Matteo
Cesare

Nome

Anna
Nina
Erica
Laura

Categoria: W 19-34 No Compass

Cognome

CURZIO
DONADINI
FERRARINI

Nome

Lucia
Eleonora
Lucia

LIBERI

Societa

POL.MASI
BESANESE
NIRVANA VERDE
ORICUNEO
ORICOMO
BESANESE

BESANESE
UNIONE
LOMBARDA

Societa

POL.MASI
POL.MASI
BESANESE
AGOROSSO
AGOROSSO
AGOROSSO
CCR ORIENT
AGOROSSO
ORICOMO

Societa

BESANESE
AGET LUGANO
ORICOMO
BESANESE

Societa

POL.MASI
ORICOMO
NIRVANA VERDE

Percorso: 3.0

Lanterne

50
50
49
49
48
28
28

Lanterne

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
48

Percorso: 3.0

118'42"
sQ

Percorso: 3.0

Lanterne

50
45
38

Percorso: 3.0

Lanterne

50
50
46

Tempo

108'23"
154'06"
126'48"
160'48"
168'50"
105'00"
148'47"

NP

Tempo

90'45"

91'20"

91'26"
104'41"
108'04"
121'53"
137'50"
163'10"
103'29"

Tempo

152'56"

148'58"

105'14"
NP

Tempo

131'35"
132'52"
137'53"



Categoria: M +35

Cognome

CAVARA
PONTERI
BARONI
BARENGHI
DE CARLI
BRAMBILLA
MANDELLI
GHEZzI
DONADINI
RAVASIO
GARAVAGLIA
GIULIANO
FANTIN
GATTI
SONZINI
BOVERI
PARMIGIANI
AMATO
POZZI

Nome

Andrea
Carlo
Marcello
Beniamino
Luca
Stefano
Flavio
Gianni
Fabrizio
Gianbattista
Max
Francesco
Luigi
Giorgio
Massimo
Stefano
Marcello
ATTILIO
Paolo

Categoria: M +35 No Compass

Cognome

GOTTARDI
HAYMAN
DIPACE
BOCCHIOLA
CATTANEO
GALIMBERTI
MENESCARDI
MASSA
GIOVANNINI

Categoria: W +35
Cognome

TUROLLA
PUTZU
FRITZ
BISCEGLIA
BORRONI

Nome

Stefano
Mark
Alessandro
Paolo
Fabio
Oscar
Paolo
Claudio
Marco

Nome

Cristina
Daniela
Federica
Anna
Roberta

Societa

CUS BOLOGNA
NIRVANA VERDE
AGOROSSO

VAO

NIRVANA VERDE
CUS PARMA
BESANESE

AGET LUGANO
ORICOMO
AGOROSSO
NIRVANA VERDE
PUNTONORD
PUNTONORD
PUNTONORD
UNIONE LOMBARDA
PUNTONORD
NIRVANA VERDE
UNIONE LOMBARDA
AGOROSSO

Societa

NIRVANA VERDE
VAO

VAO
PUNTONORD
PUNTONORD
NIRVANA VERDE
ORMA

ORMA

OK TRZIN

Societa

BESANESE

VAO

NIRVANA VERDE
AGET LUGANO
UNIONE LOMBARDA

Percorso: 3.0

Lanterne

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
49
49
49
45
45
44
43
40
36

Percorso: 3.0

Lanterne

50
50
50
50
50
49
44
39
19

Percorso: 3.0

Lanterne

47
45
42
35

Tempo

133'07"
145'40"
150'01"
158'37"
161'59"
164'09"
165'35"
166'20"
128'06"
145'04"
151'42"
168'05"
168'07"
177'14"
179'27"
154'42"
159'16"
NP
NP

Tempo

107'50"
110'57"
147'00"
152'06"
152'10"
144'55"
169'16"
169'15"
83'27"

Tempo

160'17"
174'55"
159'40"
145'40"
NP



Categoria: M +55
Cognome

PETTINARI
BISCEGLIA
SARDELLA
NESSI
LANINI
ZAMPERIN
DI BACCO
PELLEGRINI
DOSSI
AROSIO
PILATI
BELLISARIO
POGGIATI

Nome

Gianni
Antonio
Roberto
Carlo
Bruno
Enzo
Roberto
Vince
Carlo
Roberto
Luciano
Franco
Roberto

Cateqoria: M +55 No Compass

Cognome

CURZIO
BATTISTONI
MANZONI

Categoria: W +55

Cognome

PELLEGRINI
ARNAUDO
CAMERINI
VIRGOLINI
NEMBRINI
FRIGERIO
PETTINARI

Nome

Leonardo
Luca
Alessandro

Nome

Rita
Ornella
Maia
Maria Pia
Lidia
Daniela
Pia

Categoria: W +55 No Compass

Cognome

SACILOTTO

Categoria: M 15-18

Cognome

MAGENES
GARUFI

Nome

Lucia

Nome

Francesco
Davide

Societa

AGET LUGANO
AGET LUGANO
VAO
BESANESE
CUS PARMA
ORICUNEO
AGOROSSO
AGET LUGANO
BESANESE
PUNTONORD
ORICUNEO
VIVAIO

AGET LUGANO

Societa

ORIENTAMONDO
VAO
BESANESE

Societa

AGET LUGANO
ORICUNEO
VIVAIO
BESANESE
AGET LUGANO
BESANESE
AGET LUGANO

Societa

UNIONE LOMBARDA

Societa

BESANESE
BESANESE

Percorso: 3.0

Lanterne

50
50
49
46
46
43
43
39
38
35
34

Percorso: 3.0
Lanterne

50
50
50

Percorso: 3.0

Lanterne

37
32
31
30
23
20
13

Percorso: 3.0

Lanterne

15

Percorso: 3.0

Lanterne

50
43

Tempo

156'40"
167'09"
173'14"
156'24"
171'33"
172'35"
177'27"
148'01"
167'20"
174'51"
151'38"
NP
NP

Tempo

133'31"
150'58"
153'16"

Tempo

173'29"
166'24"
156'25"
158'18"
104'16"
109'02"
109'40"

Tempo

69'19"

Tempo

132'46"
162'24"



